
Point Beach Refuel Outage 1R28
Resident Inspector Coverage

Day/Date Shift Times Outage Activities . .. Inspector

Sat, Apr 3 00:00 - 08:00 Power from 500/o to shutdown . Karjala

Sat, Apr 3 08:00 - 16:00 Cooldown to < 350F Morris

Sat, Apr 3 16:00 - 24:00 RHR in service, Cntmnt. WID Higgins

Sun, Apr 4 00:00 - 08:00 Containment purge, stop RCPs None req'd.

Sun, Apr4 08:00 - 16:00 Vent accum., depress. RCS None req'd.

Sun, Apr 4 16:00 - 24:00 1B" train ESFAS (18:00 - 02:00) Karjala

Mon, Apr 5 00:00 - 08:00 ESFAS recovery None req'd.

Mon, Apr 5 08:00 - 16:00 Restore UB", prep "A" Morris (Plt. St.)

Mon, Apr 5 16:00 - 24:00 'A" train ESFAS (18:00 - 02:00) Higgins

Tue, Apr 6 00:00 - 08:00 ESFAS recovery None req'd.

Tue, Apr 6 08:00 - 16:00 Start RCS drain down Karjala (Pit. St.)

Tue. Apr 6 16:00 - 24:00 Burp S/Gs None req'd.

Wed, Apr 7 00:00 - 08:00 Drain RCS to 55% Higgins

Wed, Apr 7 08:00 - 16:00 Enter reduced inventory (11:00). Karjala (Plt. St.)

Wed, Apr 7 16:00 - 24:00 Midloop Oper. Morris

Thu, Apr 8 00:00 - 08:00 Open S/G manways None req'd.

Thu, Apr.8 08:00 - 16:00 Detension RV studs, S/G dams Karjala (Pit. St.), Higgins

Thu, Abr 8 .08:00 - 16:00 Shutdown Risk Walkdown Higgins

Thu. Apr 8 .16:00 - 24:00 Raise RCS level (end midloop) None req'd.

Fri, Apr 9 00:00 - 08:00 Prep. for RV head lift None req'd.

Fri, Apr 9 08:00 - 16:00 RV head lift Morris, Higgins, Karjala
__ . (Pit. St.)

Fri. Apr 9 16:00 - 24:00 Fill cavity. remove upper Intern. None req'd.

Sat, Apr 10 00:00 - 24:00 Start fuel moves (12:00) Morris

Sun, Apr 11 00:00 - 24:00 Build scaffold for X-04 . None req'd.
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NOTES: 1.
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Outage meetings at 06:00 and 1 8:00 - UW ? b c.'
Plan-of-the-day at 08:15
Control Log Entry Training - Mon. Apr. 5, 2004, 15:00, Rm 113
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